LEGEND TUBULAR - C 20
UPS / INVERTER BATTERIES
Marketing Office
No. 3, 1st Floor
39th Cross, 11th Main Road
Jayanagar 4th Block
Bangalore - 560 041
+91-80-2658-8251

(Kg)
Up to
2.4 V/
Cell
Nominal
Finish
(A)
Trickle
(mA)
PP Horizontal Models:
LS 70S400 12 40 300 170 255 10.3 17.14 17.99 3.5 1.75 35
LS 100S600 12 60 410 173 247 12.55 22.1 23.05 5 2.5 50
LS 120S800 12 80 512 185 252 19 33.81 35.06 6.5 3.25 65
LS 150S1000 12 100 512 210 240 20.2 34.96 36.26 7 3.5 70
PP Vertical Models:
LS TTS1100 12 100 504 190 430 21.700 49.100 50.700 8.5 4.25 85
LS TTS1200 12 120 504 190 430 25.280 51.200 52.800 10 5 100
LS TTS1500 12 150 504 190 430 29.600 55.100 56.700 13 6.5 130
LS TTS1800 12 180 504 190 430 34.100 58.120 59.720 15 7.5 150
LS TTS2000 12 200 504 190 430 34.780 58.630 60.230 17 8.5 170
LS TTS2300 12 230 504 190 430 40.170 62.650 64.250 20 10 200
Terminal
Container
Float IndicatorPole
GroupPositive SpinePE Separator